Shareholding pattern as on 30 September 2025

Quarter ending :September 2025

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No
issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal No
Undertaking ?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No
Pledge or NDU, if any?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

a5a%
Total No. OF ass:-::mg Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
Shareholding as stacss g conversion
: fully diluted
a'% of total no. of
No. of fully % basis : Mo. of equity
Calegory of No. of id uj Total no gt st (includin SR e shares held in
egery ¥ R - (calculated as - b securities ( Shareholding (Mo. of shares) under
shareholder shareholders equity shares held SCRR, warrants, s a dematerialized
shares held i ESOP s
195T)As a % of = percentage
(A+B+C2) e of diluted
i share
T capital)As a SubCategory | | SubCategory Il | SubCategory_Ill
% of
(A+B+C2)
(A} Promater &
14 360776274 360776274 7422 360776274  T422 360776274 T4.22 36,07,76.274 = = -
Promoter Group
(B) Public 62142 125328540 125328540 2578 125328540 2578  12,53,28540 2578 12,5310452

Grand Total 62156 486104814 485104814 10000 486104814 10000 4861.04814 100.00 48,60.86,726



Category of
shareholder

A1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
SY GHORPADE

AJAI MURAR RAOD
GHORPADE

SURYAPRABHA A
GHORPADE

BAHIRJI AJAI
GHORPADE

EKAMEAR AJAl
GHORPADE

YASHODARA DEVI
SHIVA RAD
GHORPADE

ADITYA SHIVRAO
GHORPADE

DHANANJAI
SHIVRAO
GHORPADE

Any Other (specify)
LOHAGIRI

INDUSTRIALS
PRIVATE LIMITED

EURO INDUSTRIAL
ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE LIMITED

SANDUR UDYOG
PRIVATE LIMITED

SKAND PRIVATE
LIMITED

SANDUR SALES
AND SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

MOHAMMED ABDUL
SALEEM

Sub Total Al
AZ) Foreign
A=AT+AZ

Entity
Type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promater

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Nos. of
sharehalders

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

17804196
T,68420

12,77 406

27432

1,52,89,806

23048

182,682

27432

600

342972078

1,59,39,080

3,71,68,652

1,9998216

254561910

1,53,12,978

1332

360776274

36,07,76,274

: Number of Voting Right

Shareholding as a % il
held in each class of

of total no. of

5 it
Total nos. shares (calculated EREHINES
shares held as per SCRR,
1957)As a % of Class eg: X Total
(A+B+C2)

0.00 0.00
1,78.04196 3.66 1.78,04,196 3.66
768420 016 7,68,420 016
12,77 406 0.26 1277406 026
27432 0.0 27432 o.M
1,52,89,806 315 1,52,89,806 315
230418 0.05 230418 0.05
1,82,682 0.04 1,82,682 0.04
27432 oo 27,432 om
600 0.00 600 0.00
34,2972,078 70.56 342972078 7056
1,59,39,000 3.28 1,59,39,000 328
3,71,58,552 7.64 3,71,58,552 764
1,99,98.216 4n 1,99,98,216 411
254561910 52.37 254561910 5237
1,53,12978 315 15312978 315
1332 0.00 1,332 0.00
36,07,76,274 74.22 360776274 7422
0.00 0.00
36,07,76,274 74.22 360776274 7422

holding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Total Mo. Of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP
Convertible
Securities etc.)

17804196
768,420

1277406

27432

1,52,89,806

230418

182,682

27432

600

342972078

1,69,39,080

3,71,68,652

1,99,98,216

2545681910

1,5312978

1,332

36,07,76,274

36,07,76,274

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of

convertible securities (

as a percentage of
diluted share capital)As
a % of (A+B+C2)

0.00

3.66

016

3158

005

0.04

0.00

70.56

764

41

52.37

315

0.00

7422
0.00

7422

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form

17804196

7,68,420

12,77 406

27432

1,52,89,806

23048

182,682

27432

600

342972078

1,582,090

3,71,68,552

1.99,88216

254561910

15312978

1,332

36,07,76,274

360776274



St howing shareholding pattemn of the Public shareholder

Sharehalding

.asa%
LTI Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
Total No.OF | Zoouming = st
full
shares on -
CONVEersion
: Total fully diluted 3 %
No. of fully Shareholding a_f:% . ;a:_gi of No. of equity
Category & No. of paid up Total o .- & Mo. of = o ( I:: convertible shares held in
s ole Cl 1 - . P . " .
Name of the : equity S i Voting g kel securities ( dematerialized Shareholding (No. of shares) under
shareholder shares held z Total warrants, * : :
Shareholders 5 1957 Asa Rights Votin ESOR asa form(Not
of (A+B+C2) lil_:}htg oo :r'rt’hl : percentage Applicable)
PIVEIIDE | of diluted
Secunties ;
) :
capital)As a SubCategory | | SubCategory_ll | SubCategory_Ill
% of
(A+B+C
Institutions 0 ] 0.00 0.00 0.00 E 2 S
B1) Institutions
0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds/ L} 434348 4734348 0.09 434,348 0.09 434,348 0.09 434348
Alternate
Investment 1 43137 43137 0.07 43137 0.01 43137 0.0 43137
Funds
Banks 3 1350 1,350 0.00 1,350 0.00 1,350 0.00
Insuianee 1 881692 28,8160 059 2881692 059 2881692 059 2881692
Companies
NBFCs
registered with 2 45545 45,545 0.01 45,545 001 45,545 0.01 45,545
RBI
Sub Total B1 12 3406072 34,06,072 0.70 34,06,072 070 3406072 0.70 3404722
B2) Institutions
< 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
(Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors 53 4303747 4303747 0.89 43,03,747 0.89 43,058,747 0.82 4303747
Category |
Foreign Portfolio
Investors 9 561644 561,649 012 561,649 (1 5,61,649 0.2 5,61,649
Category Il
Sub Total B2 62 4865396 48,65,395 1.00 48,65,396 1.00 4865396 1.00 48,65396
B3) Central
Government/
State
o i} 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
Government(s)/
President of
India
B4 Newy 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 : : -
Institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent 4 79542 79,542 002 79,542 0.02 79,542 0.02 79,542
directors and
nominee
directors)
Key Managerial
2 5700 5,700 0.00 5,700 0.00 5,700 0.00 5,700
Personnel
Investor
Education and
Protection Fund 1 335478 335478 007 335478 0.07 3,35478 0.07 335478
(IEFF)
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal 58342 41289806 4,12,89,806 849 412,89 806 8.49 412,849,806 849 4,12,73,843
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
hojlg matrind 557 5571517 55715417 N46 55715417 1146 55715417 1146 55715002
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
ANAND 1 9540ET9 9540879 1.96 9540879 1.96 95,40,879 1.96 95,40,879

SHANKAR MALL



Mon Resident

876 3097962 3097962 064 3097962 064 3097962 0.64 30,97.962
indians (NRIs) e il =t A
Bodies

332 9327638 9327638 192 9327638 192 9327638 1.92 9327238
Corporate
Aoy Othar 1954 7205529 7205529 148 7205529 148 7205529 148 7205479
(specify)
Clearing 5 24426 24,476 0ol 24426 0.01 24,476 00l 24,426
Members
Trusts 2 17808 17,808 000 17808 0.00 17.808 0.00 17.808
HUF 1904 B531849  6531,849 134 6531849 134 6531849 1.34 66,31,799
LLP 22 366841 366,841 0.08 3E6841 008 3,66,841 0.08 366,841
Unclaimed ar
Suspense o 1 264605 2.64,605 0.05 2,64,605 .05 2,64,605 0.05 264,605
Escrow Account
Sub Total B4 62068 117057072 11,7057.072 2408 117057072 2408 117057072 2108 117040334
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 62142 125328540 125328540 2578 125328540 2578 125328540 2578 125310452

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %)

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of sharehalders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Senal Mo Number of shareholders Dutstanding shares held in demat or unclammed suspense account wvoting nghts which are frozen Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public sharsholders
1 7 7416 TAl6
2 175 257189 257189

No. of
shareholder

Category & Name of

the Shareholders

C1) Custodian/DR

Holder s
C2) Employee 0
Benefit Trust

Details of the SBO ()

AJAI MURAR RAD

' GHoRpaDE Incli
BAHIRJI AJAI i
2 GHORPADE L
BAHIRJI AJAI .
3 GHORPADE Ingis
4 BAHIRJI AJAL i

GHORPADE

Iding pattem of the Non P it

Non Public shareh

14,

: b
g &f

Total No. Of shares on fully
diluted basis (including
Convertible

Nao, of fully
up equity
shares held

Total no.
shares
held

Shareholding % calculated
as per SCRA, 1957 Asa %

g warrants, ESO
of (A+B+C2) o

Shareholding , as a % assuming full
conversion of convertible securities (as a
percentage of diluted share capital)As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized form
(Mot Applicable)

0.00

0.00

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct

indirect*:; (Il
Details of the registered owner (Il) ol D .
- Date of creation / acquisition
‘Wheth rtue of:
gt of significant beneficial
Right = Exercioe interest# (IV)
Voting o T S Exercise of g of
Nationality | Shares iohts dividend or any other Soraial significant
o distribution influence
SKAND PRIVATE LIMITED  India 56 No No 28/03/2016
LOHAGIRI INDUSTRIALS >
PRIVATE LIMITED India 14 No No 08/02/2023
SANDUR SALES AND
SERVIGES PRIVATE India 14 No No 08/02/2023
LIMITED
SANDUR UDYOG PRIVATE ;
LIMITED India 14 Mo Mo 08/02/2023



Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits % Limits Utilized %

As on shareholding date 100.00 1.18
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 1.19
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 1.28
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 1.24

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 1.16



